



# GOCL Corporation Limited

(Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation Limited)

CIN: L24292TG1961PLC000876

Regd. Office: Kukatpally, Post Bag No.1, Sanathnagar (IE) PO, Hyderabad-500 018

Ph: 040-23810671-9; Fax: 040-23813860; Web: www.gocclcorp.com; Email Id: secretarial@gocclcorp.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018  
(₹ Lakhs)

| Particulars  |                  |            | Nine months ended (Unaudited) |                 | Year ended (Audited) |          |
|--|------------------|------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|----------------------|----------|
|  | 30.09.2018       | 31.12.2017 | 31.12.2018                    | 31.12.2017      | 31.03.2018           |          |
| 1. Total Revenue   | <b>16030.44</b>  | 11612.78   | 13956.00                      | <b>42596.09</b> | 40398.28             | 56538.87 |
| 2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)   | <b>1080.67</b>   | 712.48     | 1011.97                       | <b>2944.22</b>  | 2859.14              | 4374.18  |
| 3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)  | <b>1732.30</b>   | 835.93     | 1275.81                       | <b>3762.00</b>  | 3248.34              | 4776.41  |
| 4. Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)   | <b>1268.08</b>   | 598.58     | 1005.03                       | <b>2661.43</b>  | 2323.97              | 3410.78  |
| 5. Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)] | <b>(5324.26)</b> | 15356.57   | 1055.23                       | <b>10836.24</b> | 2322.85              | 31274.68 |
| 6. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹.2/- each)   | <b>991.45</b>    | 991.45     | 991.45                        | <b>991.45</b>   | 991.45               | 991.45   |
| 7. Earnings per share (of ₹. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |                  |            |                               |                 |                      |          |
| Basic and Diluted (₹.)   | <b>2.56</b>      | 1.21       | 2.03                          | <b>5.37</b>     | 4.69                 | 6.88     |
| <b>Key numbers of unaudited standalone financial results</b>   |                  |            |                               |                 |                      |          |
| 1. Total Revenue   | <b>3025.26</b>   | 2578.43    | 2762.38                       | <b>8861.59</b>  | 8300.51              | 12275.73 |
| 2. Profit before tax   | <b>731.60</b>    | 535.53     | 636.32                        | <b>1706.78</b>  | 1819.24              | 2877.73  |
| 3. Profit after tax  | <b>670.00</b>    | 372.74     | 576.77                        | <b>1360.77</b>  | 1306.67              | 2290.13  |

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (

